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М50км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Команда *** Результат Место

1 75 Торопов Дмитрий 11 02:26:10,4 1
2 27 Ерохин Александр 11 02:26:17,9 2
3 7 Веселов Василий 11 02:26:23,4 3
4 91 Егоров Алексей 11 02:26:39,2 4
5 23 колоколов Лев 11 02:26:44,6 5
6 12 Гапонов Алексей 11 02:27:31,2 6
7 69 Семёнов Дмитрий 11 02:29:05,0 7
8 28 Жуков Дмитрий 11 02:30:13,2 8
9 78 Федоров Андрей 11 02:36:58,9 9

10 68 Рябцев Сергей 11 02:37:24,9 10
11 282 Корочкин Михаил 11 02:38:26,8 11
12 66 Родиков Денис 11 02:39:42,2 12
13 288 Евсин Роман 11 02:41:16,0 13
14 95 Игнатеня Вячеслав 11 02:41:36,2 14
15 103 Кузнецов Алексей 11 02:43:01,3 15
16 26 Ерин Виталий 11 02:45:01,6 16
17 62 Петров Александр 11 02:45:52,3 17
18 144 Высоцкий Андрей 11 02:48:39,8 18
19 53 Мелентьев Дмитрий 11 02:49:54,3 19
20 65 Рачинин Александр 11 02:50:24,1 20
21 31 Ившичев Сергей 11 02:52:05,2 21
22 5 Белышев Богдан 11 02:52:19,2 22
23 13 Глумов Сергей 11 02:53:34,3 23
24 110 Полянский Андрей 11 02:54:44,8 24
25 11 Гаврилов Александр 11 02:55:15,9 25
26 4 Безгинов Александр 11 02:55:29,5 26
27 77 Туманов Павел 11 02:55:43,1 27
28 9 Воронков Артём 11 02:57:26,7 28
29 21 Драган Илья 11 02:58:00,5 29
30 10 Выросткевич Сергей 11 02:59:23,6 30
31 30 Иванов Денис 11 02:59:34,2 31
32 32 Кеда Дмитрий 11 03:00:53,1 32
33 6 Большаков Артем 11 03:01:23,0 33
34 143 Тышов Руслан 11 03:04:06,5 34
35 79 Черноморский Дмитрий 11 03:06:18,1 35
36 74 Стрекавин Андрей 11 03:08:14,3 36
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37 94 Иванов Александр 11 03:09:05,7 37
38 106 Немков Олег 11 03:11:15,1 38
39 104 Машин Юрий 11 03:11:57,3 39
40 16 Громов Вадим 11 03:12:40,9 40
41 42 Малеев Константин 11 03:13:27,4 41
42 17 Давыдов Павел 11 03:14:41,2 42
43 130 Тимофеев Дмитрий 11 03:14:43,9 43
44 36 Кондратюк Анатолий 11 03:18:27,0 44
45 72 Степанов Андрей 11 03:23:38,9 45
46 109 Платонов Алексей 11 03:24:02,5 46
47 255 Пастухов Николай 11 03:30:14,4 47
48 46 Маслов Алексей 11 03:32:23,3 48
49 39 Кузнецов Дмитрий 11 03:34:32,6 49
50 81 Чумаков Сергей 11 03:35:19,6 50
51 87 Дмитриев Валерий 11 03:35:37,1 51
52 97 Кожин Петр 11 03:35:41,9 52
53 86 Гуков Дмитрий 11 03:36:09,4 53
54 125 Стешенко Сергей 11 03:36:18,2 54
55 100 Коробейников Андрей 11 03:43:48,5 55
56 54 Мелехов Дмитрий 11 03:44:16,6 56
57 63 Пономарев Александр 11 03:46:56,4 57
58 71 Стариско Павел 11 03:47:47,8 58
59 98 Козырев Дмитрий 11 03:50:06,1 59
60 85 Васильченко Игорь 11 03:53:22,7 60
61 107 Ингеройнен Владимир 11 04:01:59,3 61
62 41 Кузнецов Николай 11 04:06:54,3 62
63 279 Егоров Владимир 10 03:07:19,2 63
64 56 Гайсин Александр 10 03:42:51,9 64
65 108 Новоселов Алексей 8 02:22:08,0 65
66 3 Башмаков Павел 8 02:31:49,2 66
67 2 Баркалов Андрей 7 01:36:00,5 67
68 291 Павлов Виталий 7 01:56:57,4 68
69 35 Козырев Евгений 7 02:19:07,7 69
70 29 Земляков Алексей 3 00:40:02,0 70
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М30км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Команда *** Результат Место

1 124 Степанов Юрий 7 01:28:29,8 1
2 254 Шашин Александр 7 01:33:32,8 2
3 227 Кротов Александр 7 01:38:23,5 3
4 209 Каретников Николай 7 01:38:46,6 4
5 146 Кононов Игорь 7 01:39:18,2 5
6 111 Сабанин Лев 7 01:39:41,9 6
7 58 Николаев Илья 7 01:41:42,0 7
8 287 Тараканов Николай 7 01:42:52,4 8
9 84 Ваняшин Андрей 7 01:43:48,8 9

10 238 Макаров Юрий 7 01:43:52,0 10
11 102 Королевский Игорь 7 01:45:32,1 11
12 93 Здрадовский Ярослав 7 01:47:00,8 12
13 253 Шахов Геннадий 7 01:47:29,1 13
14 221 Есипов Алексей 7 01:48:30,7 14
15 131 Яковлев Валентин 7 01:49:29,4 15
16 224 Иванов Павел 7 01:49:42,7 16
17 232 Кузнецов Илья 7 01:52:38,2 17
18 205 Амосийский Леонид 7 01:54:25,3 18
19 249 Терентьев Роман 7 01:56:29,5 19
20 210 Крамар Юрий 7 01:59:58,9 20
21 250 Фаррахов Гумар 7 02:03:23,7 21
22 242 Назаров Сергей 7 02:05:59,9 22
23 214 Вишневецкий Александр 7 02:07:55,9 23
24 286 Серов Алексей 7 02:38:53,5 24
25 257 Блудов Николай 6 01:54:47,0 25
26 220 Селиванов Андрей 2 00:22:45,1 26
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Ж30км

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Команда *** Результат Место

1 289 Батракова Лера 7 01:56:06,1 1
2 276 Чугреева Ольга 7 02:00:31,1 2
3 278 Якименко Оксана 7 02:05:51,0 3
4 259 Горохова Ирина 7 02:10:00,3 4
5 271 Черкасская Мария 7 02:16:11,1 5
6 261 Данилова Ксения 7 02:37:01,8 6
7 268 Тарасова Юлия 3 00:52:19,3 7
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В/К

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Команда *** Результат Место

1 124 Степанов Юрий 7 01:28:29,8 1
2 254 Шашин Александр 7 01:33:32,8 2
3 227 Кротов Александр 7 01:38:23,5 3
4 146 Кононов Игорь 7 01:39:18,2 4
5 111 Сабанин Лев 7 01:39:41,9 5
6 58 Николаев Илья 7 01:41:42,0 6
7 287 Тараканов Николай 7 01:42:52,4 7
8 84 Ваняшин Андрей 7 01:43:48,8 8
9 238 Макаров Юрий 7 01:43:52,0 9

10 102 Королевский Игорь 7 01:45:32,1 10
11 93 Здрадовский Ярослав 7 01:47:00,8 11
12 253 Шахов Геннадий 7 01:47:29,1 12
13 221 Есипов Алексей 7 01:48:30,7 13
14 131 Яковлев Валентин 7 01:49:29,4 14
15 224 Иванов Павел 7 01:49:42,7 15
16 232 Кузнецов Илья 7 01:52:38,2 16
17 249 Терентьев Роман 7 01:56:29,5 17
18 250 Фаррахов Гумар 7 02:03:23,7 18
19 242 Назаров Сергей 7 02:05:59,9 19
20 214 Вишневецкий Александр 7 02:07:55,9 20
21 286 Серов Алексей 7 02:38:53,5 21
22 257 Блудов Николай 6 01:54:47,0 22
23 220 Селиванов Андрей 2 00:22:45,1 23
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МЭ

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Команда *** Результат Место

1 75 Торопов Дмитрий 11 02:26:10,4 1
2 27 Ерохин Александр 11 02:26:17,9 2
3 7 Веселов Василий 11 02:26:23,4 3
4 23 колоколов Лев 11 02:26:44,6 4
5 12 Гапонов Алексей 11 02:27:31,2 5
6 69 Семёнов Дмитрий 11 02:29:05,0 6
7 28 Жуков Дмитрий 11 02:30:13,2 7
8 78 Федоров Андрей 11 02:36:58,9 8
9 68 Рябцев Сергей 11 02:37:24,9 9

10 282 Корочкин Михаил 11 02:38:26,8 10
11 66 Родиков Денис 11 02:39:42,2 11
12 288 Евсин Роман 11 02:41:16,0 12
13 26 Ерин Виталий 11 02:45:01,6 13
14 62 Петров Александр 11 02:45:52,3 14
15 53 Мелентьев Дмитрий 11 02:49:54,3 15
16 65 Рачинин Александр 11 02:50:24,1 16
17 31 Ившичев Сергей 11 02:52:05,2 17
18 5 Белышев Богдан 11 02:52:19,2 18
19 13 Глумов Сергей 11 02:53:34,3 19
20 4 Безгинов Александр 11 02:55:29,5 20
21 77 Туманов Павел 11 02:55:43,1 21
22 9 Воронков Артём 11 02:57:26,7 22
23 21 Драган Илья 11 02:58:00,5 23
24 10 Выросткевич Сергей 11 02:59:23,6 24
25 30 Иванов Денис 11 02:59:34,2 25
26 32 Кеда Дмитрий 11 03:00:53,1 26
27 6 Большаков Артем 11 03:01:23,0 27
28 143 Тышов Руслан 11 03:04:06,5 28
29 79 Черноморский Дмитрий 11 03:06:18,1 29
30 74 Стрекавин Андрей 11 03:08:14,3 30
31 16 Громов Вадим 11 03:12:40,9 31
32 42 Малеев Константин 11 03:13:27,4 32
33 17 Давыдов Павел 11 03:14:41,2 33
34 36 Кондратюк Анатолий 11 03:18:27,0 34
35 72 Степанов Андрей 11 03:23:38,9 35
36 255 Пастухов Николай 11 03:30:14,4 36
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37 46 Маслов Алексей 11 03:32:23,3 37
38 39 Кузнецов Дмитрий 11 03:34:32,6 38
39 81 Чумаков Сергей 11 03:35:19,6 39
40 54 Мелехов Дмитрий 11 03:44:16,6 40
41 63 Пономарев Александр 11 03:46:56,4 41
42 107 Ингеройнен Владимир 11 04:01:59,3 42
43 41 Кузнецов Николай 11 04:06:54,3 43
44 56 Гайсин Александр 10 03:42:51,9 44
45 3 Башмаков Павел 8 02:31:49,2 45
46 2 Баркалов Андрей 7 01:36:00,5 46
47 35 Козырев Евгений 7 02:19:07,7 47
48 29 Земляков Алексей 3 00:40:02,0 48
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М41

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Команда *** Результат Место

1 91 Егоров Алексей 11 02:26:39,2 1
2 95 Игнатеня Вячеслав 11 02:41:36,2 2
3 103 Кузнецов Алексей 11 02:43:01,3 3
4 144 Высоцкий Андрей 11 02:48:39,8 4
5 110 Полянский Андрей 11 02:54:44,8 5
6 11 Гаврилов Александр 11 02:55:15,9 6
7 94 Иванов Александр 11 03:09:05,7 7
8 106 Немков Олег 11 03:11:15,1 8
9 104 Машин Юрий 11 03:11:57,3 9

10 130 Тимофеев Дмитрий 11 03:14:43,9 10
11 109 Платонов Алексей 11 03:24:02,5 11
12 87 Дмитриев Валерий 11 03:35:37,1 12
13 97 Кожин Петр 11 03:35:41,9 13
14 86 Гуков Дмитрий 11 03:36:09,4 14
15 125 Стешенко Сергей 11 03:36:18,2 15
16 100 Коробейников Андрей 11 03:43:48,5 16
17 71 Стариско Павел 11 03:47:47,8 17
18 98 Козырев Дмитрий 11 03:50:06,1 18
19 85 Васильченко Игорь 11 03:53:22,7 19
20 279 Егоров Владимир 10 03:07:19,2 20
21 108 Новоселов Алексей 8 02:22:08,0 21
22 291 Павлов Виталий 7 01:56:57,4 22
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М61

№ п/п Номер Фамилия Имя Команда *** Результат Место

1 209 Каретников Николай 7 01:38:46,6 1
2 205 Амосийский Леонид 7 01:54:25,3 2
3 210 Крамар Юрий 7 01:59:58,9 3


